Stadtmeisterschaft Gera Herren Doppel

Platz Team

1

Geithner, Daniel & Seeger, Michael
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Geithner, Daniel

Seeger, Michael

Team:

Kupfernagel, Thomas & Prousa, Mike
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Prousa, Mike

Kupfernagel, Thomas

Team:

Rost, Steffen & Schneidewind, Karsten
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Rost, Steffen

Schneidewind, Karsten

Team:

Hoke, Robby & Walther, Detlef
1. Geraer Bowlingverein
Walther, Detlef

Hoke, Robby

Team:

Fréhlich, Enrico & Kluge, Manuel
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Kluge, Manuel

Froéhlich, Enrico

Team:

Lepper, Uwe & Moschner, Peter
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Lepper, Uwe

Moschner, Peter

Team:

Lenk, Rick & Schneider, Christian
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Schneider, Christian

Lenk, Rick

Team:

Sandner, Heinz & Schiitz, Bernhard
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Sandner, Heinz

Schiitz, Bernhard

Team:
Kern, Heiko & Schulz, Marco
1. Geraer Bowlingverein
Kern, Heiko
Schulz, Marco
Team:

1161/ 6
1.091/ 6

2252 /12

1124/ 6

2.024 / 12

1.035/ 6

1.969 / 12

1.034/ 6

1.952 /12

1.016/ 6

1.918 /12

1.903 /12

1.008/ 6

1.881 /12

1.717 /12

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.221/ 6 203,50
1144/ 6

2.365 /12

190,67
197,08

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

193,50
181,83

187,67

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

187,33
150,00

168,67

900/ 6

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

172,50
155,67

164,08

934/ 6

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

172,33
153,00

162,67

918/ 6

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

169,33
150,33

159,83

902/ 6

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

983/ 6 163,83
920/ 6 153,33

158,58

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

168,00
145,50

156,75

873/ 6

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

860/ 6 143,33
857/ 6 142,83

143,08

HI

232
234

422

HI

217
204

406

HI

204
183

353

HI

203
190

366

HI

192
198

361

HI

211
188

361

HI

180
181

351

HI

210
154

346

HI

183
163

346

Lv
THU
Spiel: 1 2
232 178
188 169
420 347
THU
Spiel: 1 2
188 168
193 204
381 372
THU
Spiel: 1 2
204 179
122 155
326 334
THU
Spiel: 1 2
190 203
176 154
366 357
THU
Spiel: 1 2
153 156
198 125
351 281
THU
Spiel: 1 2
152 197
103 109
255 306
THU
Spiel: 1 2
170 164
181 136
351 300
THU
Spiel: 1 2
170 157
151 147
321 304
THU
Spiel: 1 2
114 168
111 152

225 320

3

217
194

411

180
170

350

188
165

353

156
190

346

173
154

327

139
188

327

141
168

309

146
154

300

183
163

346

4

212
190

402

206
174

380

188
141

329

181
142

323

182
143

325

141
177

318

180
118

298

137
136

273

121
116

237

Schnitt
197,08
5 6
194 188
169 234
363 422
187,67
5 6
217 202
189 161
406 363
168,67
5 6
168 197
183 134
351 331
164,08
5 6
145 160
149 123
294 283
162,67
5 6
192 178
115 183
307 361
159,83
5 6
211 176
150 175
361 351
158,58
5 6
159 169
137 180
296 349
156,75
5 6
188 210
149 136
337 346
143,08
5 6
149 125
153 162
302 287

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

23.09.2023
Jena - Roma

Pins

2.365

2.252

2.024

1.969

1.952

1.918

1.903

1.881

1.717



Stadtmeisterschaft Gera Herren Doppel

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz
1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

Geithner, Daniel

Prousa, Mike

Seeger, Michael

Rost, Steffen

Kupfernagel, Thomas

Walther, Detlef

Kluge, Manuel

Lepper, Uwe

Sandner, Heinz

Schneider, Christian

Hoke, Robby

Lenk, Rick

Frohlich, Enrico

Moschner, Peter

Schneidewind, Karsten

Schiitz, Bernhard

Kern, Heiko

Schulz, Marco

Schnitt
203,50

193,50

190,67

187,33

181,83

172,50

172,33

169,33

168,00

163,83

155,67

153,33

153,00

150,33

150,00

145,50

143,33

142,83

Pins Sp
1221 6
1.161 6
1144 6
1124 6
1.091 6
1.035 6
1.034 6
1.016 6
1.008 6

983 6
934 6
920 6
918 6
902 6
900 6
873 6
860 6
857 6

Hi
232

217

234

204

204

203

192

211

210

180

190

181

198

188

183

154

183

163

Lo Diff
178 54
Spiele:
168 49
Spiele:
169 65
Spiele:
168 36
Spiele:
161 43
Spiele:
145 58
Spiele:
153 39
Spiele:
139 72
Spiele:
137 73
Spiele:
141 39
Spiele:
123 67
Spiele:
118 63
Spiele:
115 83
Spiele:
103 85
Spiele:
122 61
Spiele:
136 18
Spiele:
114 69
Spiele:
111 52

Spiele:

23.09.2023

Jena - Roma
Land Verein/Club EDV -Nr
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen 618
232 178 217 212 194 188
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 862
188 168 180 206 217 202
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 783
188 169 194 190 169 234
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 888
204 179 188 188 168 197
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 492
193 204 170 174 189 161
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 781
190 203 156 181 145 160
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 433
153 156 173 182 192 178
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen 828
152 197 139 141 211 176
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 447
170 157 146 137 188 210
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 581
170 164 141 180 159 169
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 826
176 154 190 142 149 123
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 11202
181 136 168 118 137 180
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 64
198 125 154 143 115 183
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen 786
103 109 188 177 150 175
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 11211
122 155 165 141 183 134
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 11045
151 147 154 136 149 136
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 11303
114 168 183 121 149 125
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 11301

111

152 163 116 153 162



